PRESSURE
CONTROLS
C
Petroleum base oils
Synthetic fluids
Water containing fluids
Use fluids equivalent to ISO VG 32 or VG 46.
Use phosphate ester or polyol ester fluid. When phosphate ester fluid is used, prefix "F-"

1
2
Specifications / Model Number Designation
1.
2.
Specifications
Model Number Designation
Valve
Nam e
RT-03-∗-22∗
Pressure
Reducing
Valve
Pressure
Reducing
and
Check
Valve
RCT-03-∗-22∗
Model Num bers
Threaded
Connection
Sub-plate
Mounting
RT-06-∗-22∗
RT-10-∗-22∗
RCT-06-∗-22∗
RCT-10-∗-22∗
RG-03-∗-22∗
RCG-03-∗-22∗
RG-06-∗-22∗
RG-10-∗-22∗
RCG-06-∗-22∗
RCG-10-∗-22∗
Max. Flow
Setting Pressure
MPa (PSI)
Max. Flow
L /m in
(U.S.GPM)
L /m in
(U.S.GPM)
Drain Flow
Threaded
Connection
Sub-plate
Mounting
Approx. Mass
kg (lbs.)
 0.7 - 1.0 ( 102 - 145)
 1.0 - 20.5 ( 145 - 2970)
 0.7 - 1.0 ( 102 - 145)
 1.0 - 1.5 ( 145 - 220)
 1.5 - 20.5 ( 220 - 2970)
 0.7 - 1.0 ( 102 - 145)
 1.0 - 1.5 ( 145 - 220)
 1.5 - 10.5 ( 220 - 1520)
 10.5 - 20.5 ( 1520 - 2970)
 0.7 - 1.0 ( 102 - 145)
 1.0 - 20.5 ( 145 - 2970)
 0.7 - 1.0 ( 102 - 145)
 1.0 - 1.5 ( 145 - 220)
 1.5 - 20.5 ( 220 - 2970)
 0.7 - 1.0 ( 102 - 145)
 1.0 - 1.5 ( 145 - 220)
 1.5 - 10.5 ( 220 - 1520)
 10.5 - 20.5 ( 1520 - 2970)
0.8 - 1.0
(.21 - .26)
0.8 - 1.1
(.21 - .29)
1.2 - 1.5
(.31 - .40)
0.8 - 1.0
(.21 - .26)
0.8 - 1.1
(.21 - .29)